Sacaéid do Tir

e WY endelimy

— L it —

N o 0o~ WN P

8

Equipe

Wuenheim |
Hartmannswiller |
Riedisheim |
Eschentzwiller |
Wuenheim li
Rixheim |
Hartmannswiller 11
Bollwiller |

Nombre de lignes: 8

Classement des équipes

séries fixes

290
288
287
283
282
279
274
268

COUPE HUBERT BAUMGRATZ

mouches

8

O O O kL &~ b

Séries honneur

435
431
419
418
397
395
393
394

21 - 22 mai 2022

mouches
8

O N O N W &~ DN

Total

725
719
706
701
679
674
667
662



