



COUPE HUBERT BAUMGRATZ

21 - 22 mai 2022

Classement des équipes

	Equipe	séries fixes	mouches	Séries honneur	mouches	Total
1	Wuenheim I	290	8	435	8	725
2	Hartmannswiller I	288	4	431	2	719
3	Riedisheim I	287	4	419	4	706
4	Eschentzwiller I	283	1	418	3	701
5	Wuenheim II	282	0	397	2	679
6	Rixheim I	279	1	395	0	674
7	Hartmannswiller II	274	0	393	2	667
8	Bollwiller I	268	0	394	0	662

Nombre de lignes : 8